Si858x Data Sheet
Integrated Isolated RS-485 Transceivers
The Si858x products are devices that combine robust fully compliant RS-485 transceiv-
ers with signal isolation. These devices are ideal for industrial automation applications
that require isolated interfaces for FieldBus systems that form a communication network
for connecting sensors, actuators, and controllers.
These devices are ideal for isolating nodes on FieldBuses based on the RS-485 stand-
ard such as ProfiBus or ModBus. These transmission lines can be susceptible to elec-